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This collection is on GSA Contract 
SIN 33721, unless indicated with (*). 

See Pages 122-123 for complete GSA details.
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Style: Contemporary

Work Surface: Thermally fused laminate

On GSA Contract

White
(WH)

Storm Gray
(SG)

Platinum Gray
(PG)

Shown in White

n	� Commercial quality designs and 
contemporary styling fit for virtually any 
home or professional environment

n	� Multiple Floor and Wall Storage Cabinets 
create a modular organization solution to 
meet any need

n	�� Perfect for an office, breakroom, garage, 
laundry room and many more work or 
living spaces

Use finish codes where XX is indicated in SKU #
FINISH OPTIONS

Commercial-grade 
cabinets make a great 
addition to any work or 
living space with three 
contemporary finishes 
to show off your style.
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Modular 108W Storage Cabinet System  
with Wall Mount Cabinets

108.08"W x 24.69"D x 61.81"H 
UNS002WH   List Price – $3,097.00 

Modular 44W Storage Cabinet System  
with Wall Mount Cabinets

44.02"W x 24.69"D x 61.81"H
UNS005XX    List Price – $1,464.00 

Modular 92W Storage Cabinet System  
with Wall Mount Cabinets

92.41"W x 24.69"D x 61.81"H 
UNS003XX  List Price – $2,631.00 

UNS002SG

UNS003WH

UNS005PG
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      Description Finish SKU Number List Price

16W Tall Storage 
Cabinet

15.67"W x 17.20"D  
x 61.81"H

(SIN 33721)

Platinum Gray 
Storm Gray 

White

UNS116PG
UNS116SG
UNS116WH

$466.00

36W Tall Storage 
Cabinet

	 35.71"W x 17.20"D 
x 61.81"H

(SIN 33721)

Platinum Gray 
Storm Gray 

White

UNS136PGK
UNS136SGK
UNS136WHK

$817.00

28W 2 Door Base 
Cabinet

	 28.35"W x 24.69"D 
x 33.98"H

(SIN 33721)

Platinum Gray 
Storm Gray 

White

UNS128PG
UNS128SG
UNS128WH

$475.00

      Description Finish SKU Number List Price

28W 3 Drawer 
Storage Cabinet

28.35"W x 24.69"D 
x 33.98"H

(SIN 33721)

Platinum Gray 
Storm Gray 

White

UNS328PG
UNS328SG
UNS328WH

$657.00

28W Wall Cabinet
28.35"W x 15.51"D 

x 24.17"H

(SIN 33721)

Platinum Gray 
Storm Gray 

White

UNS428PG
UNS428SG
UNS428WH

$341.00
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