

UNIVERSAL STORAGE

EASY | FAST | AFFORDABLE

JANUARY, 2024







Commercial-grade cabinets make a great addition to any work or living space with three contemporary finishes to show off your style.

- Commercial quality designs and contemporary styling fit for virtually any home or professional environment
- Multiple Floor and Wall Storage Cabinets create a modular organization solution to meet any need
- Perfect for an office, breakroom, garage, laundry room and many more work or living spaces

Style: Contemporary

Work Surface: Thermally fused laminate

On GSA Contract

FINISH OPTIONS

Use finish codes where XX is indicated in SKU #







Platinum Gray













Modular 108W Storage Cabinet System with Wall Mount Cabinets

108.08"W x 24.69"D x 61.81"H UNS002WH List Price - \$3,097.00



Modular 92W Storage Cabinet System with Wall Mount Cabinets

92.41"W x 24.69"D x 61.81"H UNS003XX List Price – \$2,631.00



Modular 44W Storage Cabinet System with Wall Mount Cabinets

44.02"W x 24.69"D x 61.81"H UNS005XX List Price – \$1,464.00





Description	Finish	SKU Number	List Price
16W Tall Storage Cabinet 15.67"W × 17.20"D × 61.81"H	Platinum Gray Storm Gray White	UNS116PG UNS116SG UNS116WH	\$466.00
36W Tall Storage Cabinet 35.71 "W × 17.20 "D × 61.81 "H	Platinum Gray Storm Gray White	UNS136PGK UNS136SGK UNS136WHK	\$817.00
28W 2 Door Base Cabinet 28.35 "W × 24.69 "D × 33.98 "H	Platinum Gray Storm Gray White	UNS128PG UNS128SG UNS128WH	\$475.00

Description	Finish	SKU Number	List Price
28W 3 Drawer Storage Cabinet 28.35"W x 24.69"D x 33.98"H	Platinum Gray Storm Gray White	UNS328PG UNS328SG UNS328WH	\$657.00
28W Wall Cabinet 28.35"W x 15.51"D x 24.17"H	Platinum Gray Storm Gray White	UNS428PG UNS428SG UNS428WH	\$341.00